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FIT Bookings
Edwin (North Asia)
edwin@thetraveller.sg

Group Bookings MICE

Gina (Philippines)
gina@thetraveller.sg

Manoj (India & South Asia)
manoj@thetraveller.sg

Tony (Asean, Australia, Europe,
           USA,  Middle East, Sri Lanka
           & other Western Market)
tony@thetraveller.sg

Sudip (India, Sri Lanka & Bangladesh)
sudip@thetraveller.sg

Audrey (Philippines)
audrey@thetraveller.sg

Sudip (India)
sudip@thetraveller.sg

Edwin (North Asia)
edwin@thetraveller.sg

Quennie  (Australia, Europe, USA,
                   Middle East & Other Western
                   Markets)
quennie@thetraveller.sg

Quennie (All Markets)
quennie@thetraveller.sg

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

Escape to Luxury
Unwind and Save with Our Exclusive Hotels Offer

Exclusive Contract Rates
on 4 & 5-Star Singapore Hotels!

Dive into the heart of Singapore with these exquisite offerings.
For bookings and further details, contact our team members today!

We are thrilled to present to you a curated list of Singapore's finest accommodations, available at
special rates exclusively through The Traveller DMC. Whether you're seeking the bustling energy of

the city centre or the tranquil beauty of Sentosa, we have a selection that caters to
every discerning traveller.

4 Star Hotels
Citadines Connect City Centre
(Group Promo rates)
Located a stone's throw away from Plaza Singapore,
offering group promo rates.

Carlton Hotel
Situated in the heart of City Hall.

Dorsett Hotel
Experience the vibrant Chinatown district.

Hotel Faber Park Singapore -
Handwritten Collection
A unique stay near VivoCity and Sentosa Island.

Hotel Royal@Queens
Dive into the bustling Bugis street market.

Hotel Traveltine
Dive into the bustling Bugis street market.

Mercure Singapore Bugis
Discover Bugis like never before.

Mercure Singapore Tyrwhitt
Little India's charm is just around the corner.

Momentus Hotel Alexandra
A quick 10-minute drive from Vivocity in Queenstown.

Orchard Hotel
Dive into shopping paradise at Orchard.

5 Star Hotels
COMO Metropolitan Singapore
Experience luxury at Orchard.

Fairmont Singapore
A deluxe stay at City Hall.

Grand Copthorne Waterfront
Nestled along the scenic Havelock Road.

Grand Park City Hall
Where luxury meets heritage at City Hall.

One Farrer Hotel
Revel in the colors of Little India.

Royal Plaza on Scotts
Orchard's premium hospitality.

Voco Orchard
Luxury redefined in Orchard.

Sofitel Singapore Sentosa Resort & Spa
A tranquil retreat on Sentosa Island.


